Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
M.E. (Mechanical Engineering) Qual
Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

DoB Cat. 10th 12th Overall Remarks

Marks

NCC/ NSS/ PU.
YW /Skill Wtg.
(upto 4%) (5%)

Father's Name Qualy.
Norm.

(2400)

Qualy.

Marks

10
11

12
13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24

25

26

2315001725
2315004672
2315007751

2315001610
2315008518

2315000709

2315006028
2315014421

2315000150
2315019629
2315013152

2315001409
2315016927

2315014811

2315001355

2315014729

2315004985
2315011434
2315000486
2315010151
2315002230

2315016604

2315010173
2315004497

2315006001

2315003777

Harsh Bassal
Satyam Rana
Rahul Kumar

Jasdees Singh
Sagar

Ashwani Kumar

Harjot Singh

Balwinder Jeet
Singh

Kashish Joshi
Sukhmeet Singh

Shubhkarmandeep

Singh
Sidhant
Pawan

Rukhshansh Mann

Muin U Din Dar

Anurag Vardhan

Jatin

Akashdeep Singh
Atul Kumar
Damanjot Singh

Manoj Kumar Yadav

Shivam Raj Singh
Kanwar

Gurpreet Singh
Sachin Chauhan

Harjot Singh

Sumit Koundal

Rakesh Kumar
Satpal Singh
Manveer Singh

Baljeet Singh

Hey Ram
Saxena

Keshri Lal

Hardeep Singh
Santokh Singh

Naresh Joshi
Buta Singh
Sohan Singh

Sanjeev Kumar

Surender
Kumar

Ramesh Kumar

Gulam
Mohammad
Dar

Shailendra
Kumar

Jaspal Singh
Daljit Singh
Sheobir Singh
Bhagwan Singh

Prem Kumar
Yadav

Brij Mohan
Singh Kanwar

Balbir Singh

Rajesh
Chauhan

Avtar Singh

Amar Singh

06-10-2001
17-08-1999
10-03-2000

30-05-2000
27-01-2001

14-04-2001

08-07-2000
12-11-2001

01-04-2001
01-04-2000
13-07-2000

25-07-2001
04-02-1999

30-04-2001

11-07-2000

05-11-2001

29-06-1996
24-10-1999
02-02-2000
08-03-2000
02-01-1997

06-03-1999

18-11-1996
17-11-1997

17-01-2001

26-06-1997

GEN
GEN
GEN

GEN
GEN

SC

GEN
SC

GEN
BC
YF

GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN

BC

GEN
GEN
GEN
BC

GEN

GEN

SC
GEN

SC

57.00
64.60
91.20

74.10
77.90

78.14

79.00
90.70

78.00
91.00
85.00

95.00
75.60

95.00

59.09

93.00

64.60
93.00
58.90
70.00
83.16

83.60

63.00
80.84

84.76

68.40

71.22
72.50
84.00

72.60
69.60

60.50

62.00
77.30

65.00
57.00
74.00

72.00
63.40

86.40

63.04

80.00

59.82
67.40
60.40
79.00
93.60

71.60

63.00
77.00

67.33

60.40

Qualy.

Marks

obt. Total
8370 10000
881 1000
796 1000
7880 10000
786 1000
747 1000
772 1000
796 1000
796 1000
754 1000
730 1000
739 1000
773 1000
4211 5700
4045 5600
681 1000
713 1000
702 1000
675 1000
653 1000
634 1000
6510 10000
3981 6400
618 1000
0 0
1142 1758

2008.8
2114.4
1910.4

1891.2
1886.4

1792.8

1852.8
1910.4

1910.4
1809.6
1752

1773.6
1855.2

1773.053

1733.571

1634.4

1711.2
1684.8
1620

1567.2
1521.6

1562.4

1492.875
1483.2

1559.044

o o

16.848

47.016

44.786
0

0

100.44

95.52

94.56
94.32

89.64

92.64

90.48
87.6

88.68

81.72

O O o o

76.08

2169.504
2114.4
2005.92

1985.76
1980.72

1954.152

1945.44
1910.4

1910.4
1900.08
1892.16

1862.28
1855.2

1773.053

1733.571

1716.12

1711.2
1701.648
1620
1614.216
1597.68

1562.4

1537.661
1483.2

1559.044

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C -Approved,
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Only certified BC Certificate is valid
under this category PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C -Approved,
Participation in Hiking/Treking Camp -Approved,

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. YF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved First in North Zone/
Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved, NCC-A -Approved,

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. NCC-A -Approved,

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved NCC-C -Approved,

Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Kindly upload the BC certificate as per
the format given in Handbook of Information-2023. The uploaded
certificate is of OBC PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved NCC-C -Approved,
Approved by Dept.

Hold by Dept. B.E./B.Tech final result not available. Kindly send the same
at rajeshmadan@rediffmail.com SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU
Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Candidate is not interested. SC -Approved



