Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) M.E. (Mechanical Engineering) Qual Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks	Qualy. Marks	Qualy. Norm.	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill	P.U. Wtg.	Overall Marks	Remarks
								obt.	Total	(2400)	(upto 4%)	(5%)	marito	
1	2315001725	Harsh Bassal	Rakesh Kumar	06-10-2001	GEN	57.00	71.22	8370	10000	2008.8	60.264	100.44	2169.504	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C -Approved,
2	2315004672	Satyam Rana	Satpal Singh	17-08-1999	GEN	64.60	72.50	881	1000	2114.4	0	0	2114.4	Approved by Dept.
3	2315007751	Rahul Kumar	Manveer Singh	10-03-2000	GEN	91.20	84.00	796	1000	1910.4	0	95.52	2005.92	Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Only certified BC Certificate is valid under this category PU Wtg: Approved
4	2315001610	Jasdees Singh	Baljeet Singh	30-05-2000	GEN	74.10	72.60	7880	10000	1891.2	0	94.56	1985.76	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
5	2315008518	Sagar	Hey Ram Saxena	27-01-2001	GEN	77.90	69.60	786	1000	1886.4	0	94.32	1980.72	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
6	2315000709	Ashwani Kumar	Keshri Lal	14-04-2001	SC	78.14	60.50	747	1000	1792.8	71.712	89.64	1954.152	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C -Approved, Participation in Hiking/Treking Camp -Approved,
7	2315006028	Harjot Singh	Hardeep Singh	08-07-2000	GEN	79.00	62.00	772	1000	1852.8	0	92.64	1945.44	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
8	2315014421	Balwinder Jeet Singh	Santokh Singh	12-11-2001	SC	90.70	77.30	796	1000	1910.4	0	0	1910.4	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
9	2315000150	Kashish Joshi	Naresh Joshi	01-04-2001	GEN	78.00	65.00	796	1000	1910.4	0	0	1910.4	Approved by Dept.
10	2315019629	Sukhmeet Singh	Buta Singh	01-04-2000	BC	91.00	57.00	754	1000	1809.6	0	90.48	1900.08	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
11	2315013152	Shubhkarmandeep Singh	Sohan Singh	13-07-2000	YF	85.00	74.00	730	1000	1752	52.56	87.6	1892.16	Approved by Dept. YF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved First in North Zone/ Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved, NCC-A -Approved,
12	2315001409	Sidhant	Sanjeev Kumar	25-07-2001	GEN	95.00	72.00	739	1000	1773.6	0	88.68	1862.28	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
13	2315016927	Pawan	Surender Kumar	04-02-1999	GEN	75.60	63.40	773	1000	1855.2	0	0	1855.2	Approved by Dept.
14	2315014811	Rukhshansh Mann	Ramesh Kumar	30-04-2001	GEN	95.00	86.40	4211	5700	1773.053	0	0	1773.053	Approved by Dept.
15	2315001355	Muin U Din Dar	Gulam Mohammad Dar	11-07-2000	GEN	59.09	63.04	4045	5600	1733.571	0	0	1733.571	Approved by Dept.
16	2315014729	Anurag Vardhan	Shailendra Kumar	05-11-2001	ВС	93.00	80.00	681	1000	1634.4	0	81.72	1716.12	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
17	2315004985	Jatin	Jaspal Singh	29-06-1996	GEN	64.60	59.82	713	1000	1711.2	0	0	1711.2	Approved by Dept.
18	2315011434	Akashdeep Singh	Daljit Singh	24-10-1999	GEN	93.00	67.40	702	1000	1684.8	16.848	0	1701.648	Approved by Dept. NCC-A -Approved,
19	2315000486	Atul Kumar	Sheobir Singh	02-02-2000	GEN	58.90	60.40	675	1000	1620	0	0	1620	Approved by Dept.
20	2315010151	Damanjot Singh	Bhagwan Singh	08-03-2000	BC	70.00	79.00	653	1000	1567.2	47.016	0	1614.216	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved NCC-C -Approved,
21	2315002230	Manoj Kumar Yadav	Prem Kumar Yadav	02-01-1997	GEN	83.16	93.60	634	1000	1521.6	0	76.08	1597.68	Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Kindly upload the BC certificate as per the format given in Handbook of Information-2023. The uploaded certificate is of OBC PU Wtg: Approved
22	2315016604	Shivam Raj Singh Kanwar	Brij Mohan Singh Kanwar	06-03-1999	GEN	83.60	71.60	6510	10000	1562.4	0	0	1562.4	Approved by Dept.
23	2315010173	Gurpreet Singh	Balbir Singh	18-11-1996	SC	63.00	63.00	3981	6400	1492.875	44.786	0	1537.661	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved NCC-C -Approved,
24	2315004497	Sachin Chauhan	Rajesh Chauhan	17-11-1997	GEN	80.84	77.00	618	1000	1483.2	0	0	1483.2	Approved by Dept.
25	2315006001	Harjot Singh	Avtar Singh	17-01-2001	SC	84.76	67.33	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. B.E./B.Tech final result not available. Kindly send the same at rajeshmadan@rediffmail.com SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
26	2315003777	Sumit Koundal	Amar Singh	26-06-1997	SC	68.40	60.40	1142	1758	1559.044	0	0	1559.044	Rejected by Dept. Candidate is not interested. SC -Approved